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MANUFACTURING COMPANY

9020 Series

Grid Strainer
Offset For
Wheelchair access.

All Metal Parts made from chrome plated brass

Model 9020 crid Strainer Drain ASSY.

Item Part#

Description

11211
13818
13714
11863
86380
83671
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Grid Strainer Flange
Rubber Flange Gasket
Tailpiece Gasket (Red Fiber)
Jam Nut -Grid Strainer

Cast Offset Strainer Elbow
Tube Elbow For Offset Drain

For more information contact:

UNION BRASS MANUFACTURING COMPANY

2955 Lone Oak Circle, Eagan, MN 55121
Phone (651) 454-8858 Fax (651) 454-1228

WWW.UNIONBRASS.COM
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