



9020 Series

Grid Strainer Offset For Wheelchair access.

All Metal Parts made from chrome plated brass



Model 9020 Grid Strainer Drain ASSY.

Item	Part#	Description
1	11211	Grid Strainer Flange
2	13818	Rubber Flange Gasket
3	13714	Tailpiece Gasket (Red Fiber)
4	11863	Jam Nut -Grid Strainer
5	86380	Cast Offset Strainer Elbow
6	83671	Tube Elbow For Offset Drain

For more information contact:

UNION BRASS MANUFACTURING COMPANY

2955 Lone Oak Circle, Eagan, MN 55121 Phone (651) 454-8858 Fax (651) 454-1228 WWW.UNIONBRASS.COM